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We strive to provide the most convenient dry cleaning and laundry service in the markets we serve. Our unique
collection and delivery method allows you to drop off, pay, and pick up your clothing and household items
without regard for time of day. We believe you will find our services result in the best value by giving you back
the time you've earned. Many of our prospective clients are pleasantly surprised to learn that our prices result in
a substantial savings over some of the more well-known delivery service dry cleaners in Dallas. Spending more
doesn't necessarily translate into better quality. Case-in-point: one of our competitors charges almost $11 to dry

clean a pair of slacks!!!

Common ltems
Laundered Shirts on Hanger

Polo/Golf (laundered short sleeve)

Shirt/Blouse (short sleeved)
Shirt/Blouse (long sleeved)
Sweater

Pants, Jeans, Slacks
Blazer, Jacket

Dress

Coat, Heavy Jacket
Full-Length Coat

Tie

Skirt

Two Piece Suit

Three Piece Suit

Household ltems
Napkin
Pillowcases
Sheets

Blankets

Bed Skirt
Tablecloth
Comforter

Down Comforter
Duvet Covers
Duvet Cover (dry clean)

Price
$2.29
$5.25
$4.99
$5.50
$5.99
$5.50
$6.25
$9.99
$9.99

$16.99
$3.99
$5.75
$11.75
$15.75

Price
$3.99
$4.49

$10.99
$13.99
$14.99
$16.99
$20.99
$24.99
$28.99
$29.99

Special Items
Evening Gown
Vests
Handkerchief
Lab Coat
Scarf

Shawl

Tuxedo Shirt
Tuxedo

Additional Expense
Boxed Shirts
French Cuffs

Beads / Special Decoration
Silk / Rayon / Linen
Hand Wash

Belts

Crease on Sleeves
Leather Trim

Faux Fur

Bio Hazard

Leather ltems (1 to 2 weeks)
Jacket to Waist

Jacket to Knees

Jacket Below Knees
Motorcycle Jacket

Pants

Chaps

Skirt

Vest

Price
$25+ (call)
$5.99
$2.49
$7.99
$6.99
$8.99
$5.99
$19.99

Price
$1.21
$0.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$0.50
$2.00

$10.00
$2.00

Price
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$60.00
$45.00
$40.00



